Annexure -6

Name of the corporate debtor: REFORM FERRO CAST LIMITED Ltd Date of

List of operational creditors (Employees)
(Amount in Rs.)

of CIRP: 21-11-2022; List of creditors as on: 26-2-2023

SL Name of employee Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of any mutual | Amount of claim not Amount of claim under Remarks, if any
No. Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim | Nature of claim | Whether related | % of voting share in CoC | contingent claim |dues, that may be set-off admitted verification
admitted party?
1 Kailash Chand Sharma 05/12/22 68,37,850.00 - Employee No Not Applicable 0 0 68,37,850.00 - [Claim yet to berenconciled with
the books of the CD, list of queries
senton7.12.2022 and 16.1.2023
2 Santosh Karar 05/12/22 17,15,592.00 - Employee No Not Applicable 0 0 17,15,592.00 - [Claim yet to berenconciled with
the books of the CD, list of queries
senton7.12.2022
3 Arun Kanti Mazumder 05/12/22 4,63,459.00 - Employee No Not Applicable 0 0 4,63,459.00 - [Claim yet to berenconciled with
the books of the CD, list of queries
senton7.12.2022
90,16,901.00 - 90,16,901.00 -




